
Rising Tide Fall 2024 Coaches 
 

   

Sport Coach E-Mail 

Varsity Boys' Soccer Tom Pollert tompollert@hotmail.com 

Asst. Varsity Boys' Soccer Mike Santos msantos1120@yahoo.com 

Varsity Girls' Soccer D.J. Kelleher coachkelleher@risingtide.org 

Asst. Varsity Girls' Soccer Lawrence Cook lawrence.cook@live.com 

Varsity Volleyball Sarah Barnhard sbarnhard@risingtide.org 

Asst. Varsity Volleyball Justin Smilan jsmilan@risingtide.org 

Head Cioach Giolf Greg Levings levingsgreg@gmail.com 

Asst. Coach Golf Jake Pendrak jpendrak@plymouth.k12.ma.us 

Head Coach Cross Country Sydney Griswold sgriswold@risingtide.org 

Asst. Coach Cross Country Melanie Hawes mhawes@risingtide.org 

Dance Madie DeOliveira mdeoliveira@risingtide.org 

Middle School Girls' Soccer Kaitlyn Grafton kag694@gmail.com 

Middle School Boys' Soccer Nic Passolini nicholas.passolini.art@gmail.com 

Middle School Boys' Soccer Jeremy McNeill jmcneill.electric@gmail.com 

   

 


